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The Illinois Department of Financial and Professional Regulation conducts status and preliminary hearings on
Mondays, Tuesdays and fourth Wednesdays at 555 W. Monroe, Chicago, lllinois, 60661, 5™ floor. Additional
status and preliminary hearing days are sometimes set. All individuals can participate via telephone conference
by dialing (312) 535-8110. Please see below for the date/time and meeting number/access code for the hearings.

Monday, July 15, 2024 @ 9:30 am — Professional Regulation Status
(Meeting Number: 288 582 008)

CASE NO. LICENSEE/APPLICANT PROFESSION DEPT. REP.
2011-10664 CARI A SPROTT NURSING Dahl, Constance
2016-11162 ERIC D CHRISTOFF MD MEDICAL L@f;{;’lﬂ]‘ﬁ’
2018-01851 MICHELLE BRANNICK MEDICAL Chen, Angie
2019-00339 ANDREW T MUELLER ADVNPSRAS%T'CE Owsley, Tricia
2019-03891 KIMBERLY KAY KIDNER DC MEDICAL Chen, Angie
2019-07475 JOSEPH A HASELHORST DENTAL OConnell, Sean
2021-01297 LEONARD J WHITFIELD DETECTIVE | Pipolo, Meghan
2021-02620 JOEL HERNANDEZ MASSAGE Harris, Gwen
2021-11305 WALGREEN CO PHARMACY | OConnell, Sean
2022-07624 THOMAS E LAVER NURSING Gallo, Nicholas
2022-10707 ISLAM S NAEM DDS DENTAL Stojkovic, Marko
2023-00858 MARCELA FERNANDEZ NURSING Owsley, Tricia
2023-00894 MARSHA L PIPER NURSING Owsley, Tricia
2023-02506 STACEY L MOORE NURSING Dahl, Constance
2023-04960 Clayton A Whittington PHARMACY OConnell, Sean
2023-07044 Adeline D Essien MD MEDICAL L@f;{;’lﬂ]‘:i’
2023-10065 JUDY STRZALKA NURSING Dahl, Constance
2023-10549 Brianna Nicole Hansen NURSING Dahl, Constance
2024-00181 JOHN R DOYLE NURSING McGee, Paula
2024-00466 ANGELLA KAY FARRIS NURSING Dahl, Constance

555 W. Monroe Street, 5% Floor Chicago, Illinois 60661 - (888) 473-4858 - TTY (866) 325-4949
320 West Washington Street, 3 Floor Springfield, Illinois 62786 - (888) 473-4858 - TTY (866) 325-4949



Monday, July 15, 2024 @ 10:30 am — Professional Regulation Status
(Meeting Number: 2466 342 2790)

CASE NO.
2004-07111
2016-11169

2019-06207

2019-10606

2020-07757
2021-01518
2021-05089
2021-11290
2022-07298
2023-02225
2023-05289
2023-08124
2023-09069

LICENSEE/APPLICANT

James Anthony Morrone DDS
VINCENT HILL

MOHAMMAD ABU GHOUSH

THOMAS LEQUN CAO MD

PATRICIA KHITCHCOCK
MELISSA A SPEJCHER
ASHLEY NICOLE KLINE
SEN GUANG CHEN
REYNA S GUZMAN
CHANDRA A WILSON
EMMA L FOX
THOMAS K. MCCANN
DIAMOND IVEY

PROFESSION | DEPT.REP,

DENTAL McGee, Paula
DETECTIVE Harris, Gwen
ACCIZD(;JSII\]!I'C,:ANT Mago, Lou
MEDICAL L@fg&’fﬁf:}r’
NURSING Stojkovic, Marko
NURSING Dahl, Constance
NURSING Dahl, Constance
MASSAGE Pina, Oscar
NURSING Dahl, Constance
MASSAGE Mago, Lou
NURSING Owsley, Tricia
NURSING Dahl, Constance
NURSING Owsley, Tricia

Monday, July 15, 2024 @ 11:30 am — Professional Regulation Status
(Meeting Number 2464 692 6933)

CASE NO,

2017-03085
2019-00147
2019-10187
2021-01960
2023-00231

2023-01289

LICENSEE/APPLICANT

ELLIOTT E FISHER
TONY CHEN
DARRIAN PORTER
MICHAEL J RIERMAIER MD
PillPack LLC

NATRICEY S WHITE

PROFESSION DEPT. REP.
NURSING Dahl, Constance
MEDICAL Lozovskiy, V.

DETECTIVE Harris, Gwen
MEDICAL Chen, Angie
PHARMACY OConnell, Sean
FUNERAL AND Para. Diane
EMBALMER '

555 W. Monroe Street, 5% Floor Chicago, Illinois 60661 - (888) 473-4858 - TTY (866) 325-4949
320 West Washington Street, 3 Floor Springfield, Illinois 62786 - (888) 473-4858 - TTY (866) 325-4949



Monday, July 15, 2024 @ 1:00 pm — Professional Regulation Preliminary
Hearings (Meeting Number 2461 735 6836)

CASE NO.
2008-05930
2019-05552
2020-00039
2022-02574
2023-01363
2023-02456
2023-03176
2023-05616
2023-06387
2023-07892
2023-10150
2024-00627
2024-00956
2024-01672
2024-02614
2024-02829

2024-03541

2024-04101
2024-04179

LICENSEE/APPLICANT

ERIN NICOLE ROBBINS
JEFFREY B DUBNOW MD
REBECCA ANN STANTON

MITCHELL R WEISBERG MD
CHAD A SMITH
JENNIFER J MORGESON
NICHOLAS M BOBBITT
CARISSA M PINEDA
PAMELA S BOSCH
MARLANA SCOTT
MANUELCRIAN V PASTRANA
JORDAN SCOTT DART
CARI JMATTICK
DESIRE N POOL
CHERYL A CHURCHILL
JESSICA M PREEDIN

FREDRICK GEORGE WACKENHUT

Breah Symone Pointer
Ralph Anthony Highshaw MD

PROFESSION DEPT. REP.
NURSING Meehan, Mary
MEDICAL Chen, Angie
NURSING Dahl, Constance
MEDICAL Lozovskiy, Vladimir
NURSING Gallo, Nicholas
NURSING Owsley, Tricia
NURSING Meehan, Mary
NURSING Owsley, Tricia
NURSING Owsley, Tricia
NURSING Owsley, Tricia
NURSING Gallo, Nicholas
NURSING Owsley, Tricia
NURSING Owsley, Tricia
NURSING Owsley, Tricia
NURSING McGee, Paula
NURSING Owsley, Tricia

COSE(S)I[E:LOR Gallo, Nicholas

SOCIAL WORKER OConnell, Sean

MEDICAL Lozovskiy, Vladimir

Tuesday, July 16, 2024 @ 9:00 - 9:30 am — Division of Real Estate Status &

CASE NO,.
2020-02608
2021-06791
2022-05177
2023-03737

LICENSEE/APPLICANT

JOHN T WITTENSTROM
JACKIE L LOWDERMAN
MICHAEL D LUNDE
JEFF S ROBERTSON

Preliminary Hearings (Meeting Number 2455 869 2576)

PROFESSION DEPT. REP.

REAL ESTATE Kehoe, Stephen
AUCTIONEER Malinowski, Debra
REAL ESTATE | Malinowski, Debra

REAL ESTATE Kehoe, Stephen

555 W. Monroe Street, 5% Floor Chicago, Illinois 60661 - (888) 473-4858 - TTY (866) 325-4949
320 West Washington Street, 3 Floor Springfield, Illinois 62786 - (888) 473-4858 - TTY (866) 325-4949



Tuesday, July 16, 2024 @ 10:00 am — 1:00 pm - Division of Professional
Regulation Pre-Hearing (remote)

ASE NO. LICENSEE/APPLICANT PROEESSION DEPT. REP. ADMINISTRATIVE
— LAW JUDGE
2020-08371 Braun, Jessica NURSING Dahl, Constance Hagemann, Molly
Wednesday, July 17, 2024 @ 10:00 am — 1:00 pm — Division of Real Estate
Pre-Hearing (remote)
ASE NO. LICENSEE/APPLICANT PROFESSION DEPT.REP. ADMINISTRATIVE
— LAW JUDGE
2024-00496 Glascow, Destiny REAL ESTATE Kazlauski, Daniel Faermark, Daniel
Wednesday, July 17, 2024 @ 10:00 am — 5:00 pm — Division of Professional
Regulation Formal Hearing (10th floor, Rockford room)
CASE NO. L ICENSEE/APPLICANT PROEESSION DEPT. REP., ADMINISTRATIVE
<A2n e E— - LAW JUDGE
2023-10427 Ledbetter, Luke COSMO Para, Diane Forester, Laura
Thursday, July 18, 2024 @ 10:00 am — 5:00 pm — Division of Professional
Regulation Formal Hearing (Room 5H1)
CASE NO. LICENSEE/APPLICANT PROEESSION DEPT. REP., ADMINISTRATIVE
<A2L . e —— o LAW JUDGE
2021-10300 Bader, Abdelrahman Fuad NURSING Gallo, Nicholas Gruber, Erik

555 W. Monroe Street, 5% Floor Chicago, Illinois 60661 - (888) 473-4858 - TTY (866) 325-4949
320 West Washington Street, 3 Floor Springfield, Illinois 62786 - (888) 473-4858 - TTY (866) 325-4949




Friday, July 19, 2024 @ 10:00 am —5:00 pm - Division of Professional
Regulation Formal Hearing (Room 5H1)

ASE NO. LICENSEE/APPLICANT PROEESSION DEPT. REP. ADMINISTRATIVE
E— LAW JUDGE
2021-10300 Bader, Abdelrahman Fuad NURSING Gallo, Nicholas Gruber, Erik

555 W. Monroe Street, 5% Floor Chicago, Illinois 60661 - (888) 473-4858 - TTY (866) 325-4949
320 West Washington Street, 3 Floor Springfield, Illinois 62786 - (888) 473-4858 - TTY (866) 325-4949




